Signal Boosters
®
SBI Series
RF coverage is required for different building sizes and configurations.
• SB I has multiple output power models:
  High power models (+33 & 30 dBm) and Low power model (+25.5 dBm).
System monitoring is required.
• Alarm and sampler port are available.

Propagation Delay [uSec] <1.0
AC Power Input 85-150 VAC. (47-63 Hz) Above 150 V available,
consult factory
Unit Power Consumption (AC/DC) 45 watts
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The  RF Experts    •   30303 Aurora Rd.  •   Solon, OH 44139  •   866.695.4569  •   www.birdrf.com
Signal-Booster-SBI-Series-DS-06082017
Paint Corrosion Protection, Powder Coat (Taupe)
Dimensions 15.3” x 15.4” x 7.9” (may vary by model)
Operating Temperature Range -30°C to +50°C
Weight 33 lbs (may vary by model)
FCC Certification EZZ5PI62
IC Certification 1940API62
MECHANICAL  SPECIFICATIONS
Model Numbers Description
62-83B-A12-01-T3 794-806/764-776 MHz, 74dB, Low Power, 12 MHz
62-83B-A12-03-T3 794-806/764-776 MHz, 74dB, High Power B, 12 MHz
LMR 700 MHZ*
Model Numbers Description
62-89C-A10-01-T3 806-816/851-861 MHz 74dB, Low Power, 10 MHz
62-89C-A10-03-T3 806-816/851-861 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 10 MHz
LMR 800 MHZ*
Model Numbers Description
62-89A-A18-01-T3*** 806-824/851-869 MHz 74dB, Low Power, 18 MHz
62-89A-A18-03-T3*** 806-824/851-869 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 18 MHz
LMR 800 MHZ*
Model Numbers Description
62-83M-ADB-02-T3 794-806/764-776 MHz, 806-816/851-861 MHz, 74dB, Low Power
62-83M-ADB-04-T3 794-806/764-776 MHz, 806-816/851-861 MHz, 74dB, High Power B
62-83E-ADB-02-T3*** 794-806/764-776 MHz, 806-824/851-869 MHz, 74dB, Low Power
62-83E-ADB-04-T3*** 794-806/764-776 MHz, 806-824/851-869 MHz, 74dB, High Power B
LMR DUAL BAND 700/800 MHZ
Model Numbers Description
62-89B-A03-01-T3 806-809/851-854 MHz 74dB, Low Power, 3 MHz
62-89B-A03-03-T3 806-809/851-854 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 3 MHz
62-90A-A03-01-T3 821-824/866-869 MHz 74dB, Low Power,  3 MHz
62-90A-A03-03-T3 821-824/866-869 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 3 MHz
NASPAC CHANNELS APPLICATIONS*
Model Numbers Description
62-91A-A11-01-T3 824-835/869-880 MHz 74dB, Low Power, 11 MHz
62-91A-A11-03-T3 824-835/869-880 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 11 MHz
62-91-A25-01-T3 824-849/869-894 MHz 74dB, Low Power, 25 MHz
62-91-A25-03-T3 824-849/869-894 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 25 MHz
62-91B-A14-01-T3 835-849/880-894 MHz 74dB, Low Power, 14 MHz
62-91B-A14-03-T3 835-849/880-894 MHz 74dB, High Power A, 14 MHz
SB I SERIES SIGNAL BOOSTERS CELLULAR A, B, & A/B BAND SC**
Model Numbers Description
62-91A-A11-01-TR-ALS 824-835/869-880 MHz, 74dB, Low Power, 11 MHz
NEMA 4 style enclosure, Alarm & Sampler
62-91A-A11-03-TR-ALS 824-835/869-880 MHz, 74dB, High Power A, 11 MHz
NEMA 4 style enclosure, Alarm & Sampler
62-91-A25-01-TR-ALS 824-849/869-894 MHz, 74dB, Low Power, 25 MHz
NEMA 4 style enclosure, Alarm & Sampler
62-91-A25-03-TR-ALS 824-849/869-894 MHz, 74dB, High Power A, 25 MHz
NEMA 4 style enclosure, Alarm & Sampler
62-91B-A14-01-TR-ALS 835-849/880-894 MHz, 74dB, Low Power, 14 MHz
NEMA 4 style enclosure, Alarm & Sampler
62-91B-A14-03-TR-ALS 835-849/880-894 MHz, 74dB, High Power A, 14 MHz
NEMA 4 style enclosure, Alarm & Sampler
CELLULAR FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS**
(ALS FEATURE INCLUDED)
*ALS OPTIONS